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FOR 2019 01
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
0010     GENERAL FUND - OPERATING           APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

141400 FIRE DEPARTMENT                    
_________________________________________

 
141400 000010  SALARIES-REGULAR    4,708,000           0   4,708,000     178,829.26            .00   4,529,170.74    3.8% 
141400 000011  SALARIES OVERTIME      415,500           0     415,500      11,775.33            .00     403,724.67    2.8% 
141400 000017  RAISE POOL - GROS      155,000           0     155,000            .00            .00     155,000.00     .0% 
141400 000020  FICA      392,000           0     392,000      26,355.46            .00     365,644.54    6.7% 
141400 000030  PENSION      141,100           0     141,100       9,557.41            .00     131,542.59    6.8% 
141400 000032  PENSION - DB PLAN    1,343,300           0   1,343,300      90,543.61            .00   1,252,756.39    6.7% 
141400 000040  HOSPITALIZATION I      828,850           0     828,850      61,165.74            .00     767,684.26    7.4% 
141400 000043  INSURANCE - FIRE       21,000           0      21,000            .00            .00      21,000.00     .0% 
141400 000045  EE LIFE & DISABIL       29,200           0      29,200       2,095.95            .00      27,104.05    7.2% 
141400 000046  RAISE POOL - BENE       63,910           0      63,910            .00            .00      63,910.00     .0% 
141400 000050  GENERAL INSURANCE       28,500           0      28,500            .00            .00      28,500.00     .0% 
141400 000060  WORKER COMPENSATI      128,000           0     128,000            .00            .00     128,000.00     .0% 
141400 000095 50000 EQUIP MAINT        5,000           0       5,000            .00            .00       5,000.00     .0% 
141400 000100  OFFICE EQUIPMENT        7,200           0       7,200         548.22            .00       6,651.78    7.6% 
141400 000110  TELEPHONE       31,000           0      31,000       1,786.95         897.62      28,315.43    8.7% 
141400 000120  TRAINING EXPENSES       36,500           0      36,500            .00            .00      36,500.00     .0% 
141400 000121  FIRE SAFETY/EDUCA        3,500           0       3,500            .00            .00       3,500.00     .0% 
141400 000123  HAZMAT MANAGEMENT       18,000           0      18,000            .00            .00      18,000.00     .0% 
141400 000330  UTILITIES      131,500           0     131,500      12,082.57            .00     119,417.43    9.2% 
141400 000350  BUILDING MAINT &       60,000           0      60,000       2,794.32       2,579.35      54,626.33    9.0% 
141400 000360  LEGAL FEES        4,800           0       4,800            .00            .00       4,800.00     .0% 
141400 000400  EQUIPMENT MAINT &       24,000           0      24,000            .00         726.84      23,273.16    3.0% 
141400 000410  GAS & OIL       65,000           0      65,000            .00            .00      65,000.00     .0% 
141400 000440  SUPPLIES       35,000           0      35,000         665.97         735.78      33,598.25    4.0% 
141400 000450  CLEANING ALLOWANC       49,920           0      49,920            .00            .00      49,920.00     .0% 
141400 000460  UNIFORMS      140,000           0     140,000            .00         649.00     139,351.00     .5% 
141400 000830  MAINTENANCE - APP      100,000           0     100,000       2,957.24         706.42      96,336.34    3.7% 
141400 001010  OFFICE SUPPLIES        8,200           0       8,200         215.97         223.22       7,760.81    5.4% 
141400 001030  COMPUTER-SOFTWARE       21,000           0      21,000            .00            .00      21,000.00     .0% 
141400 001040  COMPUTER MAINTAIN        7,000           0       7,000            .00            .00       7,000.00     .0% 
141400 001090  WELLNESS PROGRAM        8,000           0       8,000            .00            .00       8,000.00     .0% 
141400 001300  MEALS       21,600           0      21,600            .00         115.00      21,485.00     .5% 
141400 001410  DUES/FEES/SUBSCRI        6,600           0       6,600         276.00         225.00       6,099.00    7.6% 
141400 001620  VEHICLE IMPACT FE        1,200           0       1,200            .00            .00       1,200.00     .0% 
141400 001665  RADIO SUBSCRIBER       10,100           0      10,100            .00      10,219.30        -119.30  101.2% 
141400 001990  MISCELLANEOUS       16,000           0      16,000            .00            .00      16,000.00     .0% 
141400 039980  CAPITAL OUTLAY <       37,000           0      37,000            .00         699.00      36,301.00    1.9% 
141400 084725  BUIDING/GROUNDS M        9,000           0       9,000          95.00            .00       8,905.00    1.1% 

 
TOTAL FIRE DEPARTMENT                  9,111,480           0   9,111,480     401,745.00      17,776.53   8,691,958.47    4.6%

 
 
 
 
 

https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HpyDrdAkF8DOhT%2Fk6PR8NIVnwvP4DekVNR2RpRCO0HU6yGjWo%2FdVuDzTQ7d627Fy
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dLunValeg%2FEmT2hE%2BOQqO6b6Q7jmXvejhLvhOKIEMK8Ll5261oclh6bz51kQU6Gw
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IKbOFu9KfOW543gcIWzPC7hq%2F2532yL0XAP%2BQooVTitwGpDjrxuu75e0rjjnxR2V
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vkUhgQmts7yHlVcHhMV0E9Idse%2FcarCQOzvqPjTUSitDbOxVuVVGBB8bb6hYqLRS
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=atBWu1hugP9pWnFT0PN71kRmelSNTblDeQSVhe4y6pWVFYZMtH7ohJL83%2FWRku38
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YTdmlNYNYQZ92HDEor9FxV5S9%2F53PzCGb1O%2B0EHsBk3J3SMpK8%2BroukuObbqbk9B
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=K7I9bDdlchDaSD5C2wC3qrfhbzRFAKlawqcbE3W7ycXQWEOltxVt3Q9jBVl01NZP
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i2lUybePu%2FFt3hEIOv3e8ZB6jtiBKxbaYAQs2jNLy3jYUDECOCUD7YXvlJF3wJGk
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JGPm4jDCmEcUBHuR9xjZmAq2oWNY7ZeKom%2BEmOapyimZ5f3RBKGXI0iZOXa%2BvqyC
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aHIiRXvgExd0h%2BTd32NOXja%2B4wPUe9MyOK1q1Zzglk0CljlyoIngIJiporG6fHfN
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5yOjehWkx6IfIrNb%2FNI08ToHYs7ArdJAWz8Aq6dsA99E8wXyLGQHNxT2FQjkSm7w
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VDgVjPEcoNtOI1SQSgBSsAkD%2F0mbm%2BmV24AkeLlPj0a0cyEEN9EA%2Faj1NegS4S9N
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Bgz55borCLunpl3OKCYuUwuQDSZ9z4iAd6Yb1KZ8bzTnhpUigrVzrJ0ZpGHPn3ef%2BmAoSqYSTur8jpCwlDwjwg%3D%3D
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xuLo%2B0bq9MLRz2CD8b77x%2F3hhwu4bDOkncKQuEgeAP7fBKojxlKR%2BH%2FCSZwbFSXA
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J%2FXRP5K2hub7tDve5PYkgFc96ANDUNu4lxDMp53zsbvNHinMeoGfSs6pc0QsSRcZ
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6BGo6jYKnJHOJ%2F0iL57TVuNawiyO4zcy4vTvo66eyqx1hWW8CLbjKdbcoiMQecN7
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Cwho3%2F4AHtsygRnA7NYODMeMVGdfu3LmJbDvSdlTp%2BHzWMD6DAipBvKeDoWw3kFo
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=temHs3iOFfsnnItBNnJditqU%2F0LCiiV0ik2kf0Y265unC%2FviHGdYsTwgo%2FFIle%2FM
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FzgdAr4Prgzl2GpfDIPxJfqEoDk0aPk6jZoGnozOD9s1YNfWOQhUVxN8Z9S328EA
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tNncS6UGt4uwymdAXqAspRLvq7g3ewU2GicYjCFq1t%2B1xxVVPgQsl6HFuTpa2Z4A
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RkafmvU7zTgdlbAVwy7WqifZGWRj2lgvlUF%2BeL24n7S3BURlAZTKDxeWi%2BJZ8mCu
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XkRlkaph6GQbxSSJ4%2FhtABtw2fsVx3v%2BcdbqiU6seazzF6DQeg1w%2BQVcwHHX3ypV
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MLJdLZZ58geysD%2BjT%2Ffa7S47S%2FTBZMKRoQhXRbXdSeHxMHJCWuuLMZe73LE9Eq3k
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2jjIv%2Bpl21cVFVoDaiWqCVQACeOSBvYn1WnFH%2BKzkB%2Fykolcti%2Bqoey0pHGqMdOq
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h1VBX6%2BRFiYg2kEJ90MibF%2FPAH8g%2FwEUdtkroaUxMyvtiUAXvBwr4Bon0K3VNRTd
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QVbQkEr0qUYXAWsExjaYvUBsuJi5%2BQMq2vq74usFQRxAvF66eVOQQH9xW8ogbtHV
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MQubrkAag%2FAPHcpJQUVQbu9%2F1KITHORMy3h5lWxaKzuUg2ufYsnq93PcWDG%2FdJwV
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fYlsSzxa%2BW6fZfvXCmjlzfAIkv2%2FE73ptQ3OV0ZPZAjEH1dMnX7Eez9EDvI%2F2Z3a
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4cYf%2F4HRnVXibbSRZ770dnG0kKfS5QOD01RdBSp2Ee%2FhaRFiy%2FfmvVgZWp803hR
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nyFTydGgeeq1rSTEDm7%2B36VTglpK2Hd9JHFP1tOg8TrsaUZf2Zpto8E2QkFQvhtl
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YEB5jjHXVymHP1vB%2BVrerwPuEd7CjHGrcVSFigCBdobr%2Bd8yT7CUIampeGpz1fBB
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7ZwqcCHdJI7m55NZ%2FHjbBKfFWhFJ7bUKaBvr93E79hsqoA0UdW8HX8sz8EUup3f9
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FoMO3RW%2BSFlajj7FY%2Bw5r03HWKdxyQUBlUiQaeWxMmllaemSLvpJ6rgdiHMVMdH0
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xk%2FdkM%2By9IxpE4NlBwLvgaZgLUJqF16v0Hex0Y2RmFrDw8CHPPUbjMY65KEuXrRK
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jeLzCTvk%2FvxhJ5qZhitF2%2BvR9a5swAWBN67DUvzvqe5Sh3zS%2FiEjHOM%2FjhCmE%2BDV
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hOXsQSrM4%2BLstBDQVJoVZQM%2FlazuEMSyt%2ByJ22fmvPnQdL1sJ4nrG42oPmAb42VS
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4Z4gK3BhrMSwD3eGmhoE2NZkgaVRa7xELP%2Bc6J9tickpNg0wU%2FgazfsnaQQgYMHy
https://yvwlnmun18cs01.tylertech.com/GasWAmu0628/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MZXoNdqw4hQzbbMuJpV6KI4hFDTSX5Rx6SBFjFkORPeCNdjGAGwOCBC454QKyV1o
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FOR 2019 01
 

ACCOUNTS FOR: ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
0010     GENERAL FUND - OPERATING           APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
TOTAL GENERAL FUND - OPERATING         9,111,480           0   9,111,480     401,745.00      17,776.53   8,691,958.47    4.6%

 
TOTAL EXPENSES    9,111,480           0   9,111,480     401,745.00      17,776.53   8,691,958.47
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FOR 2019 01
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
GRAND TOTAL    9,111,480           0   9,111,480     401,745.00      17,776.53   8,691,958.47    4.6%

 
                                      ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Melissa Coker Russell **                                      

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


